
2023–2024 Sunday School Calendar
September 2023 Events subject to change; up-to-date info Web: February 2024

S M T W T F S 1stlu.org/sundayschool S M T W T F S
1 2 1 2 3

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Questions? Contact Pastor Stanton 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 jason@firstlu.org 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29

Events by Date
October 2023 Sun, Sep 10 First Fest & First Day March 2024

S M T W T F S Oct. 6–Oct. 8 Sugar Creek Play Days S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Sun, Oct 15 Gr 3 FBB Lifted Up in Worship 1 2
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Sun, Nov 5 3-yr Old FBB Lifted Up in Worship 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Sun, Nov 26 Advent Around the Table 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Sun, Nov 26 Gr 1 FBB Lifted Up in Worship 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
29 30 31 Sun, Dec 10 Christmas Program Run Thru 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Sun, Dec 17 Christmas Program Dress Rehearsal 31
November 2023 Wed, Dec 20 Christmas Program April 2024

S M T W T F S Sun, Dec 24 Christmas Eve Worship (No Classes) S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 Sun, Dec 31 Birthday Party for Jesus 1 2 3 4 5 6

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Sun, Jan 14 Winter Olympics & Sugar Creek Sun 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Sun, Feb 4 Gr 2 FBB Lifted Up in Worship 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Sun, Feb 11 Mardi Gras Party 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
26 27 28 29 30 Sun, Mar 3 Gr 4 FBB Lifted Up in Worship 28 29 30

Sun, Mar 24 Palm Sunday Breakfast - No Classes
December 2023 Sun, Mar 17 Holy Week Storytelling May 2024

S M T W T F S Wed, Mar 27 Gr 5 Bake Communion Bread S M T W T F S
1 2 Thu, Mar 28 Gr 5 FBB Lifted Up in Worship 1 2 3 4

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Sat, Mar 30 Holy Week Dinner Theater 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Sun, Mar 31 Easter Sunday (No Classes) 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Sun, Apr 14 Sunday School Dinner Theater 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Sun, May 5 Kindergrtn FBB Lifted Up in Worship 26 27 28 29 30 31
31 Sun, May 19 Sun. School Last Day, Party

January 2024 Sun, May 19 4K FBB Lifted Up in Worship Education hour is 
S M T W T F S Sundays, 9:15–10:15am 

1 2 3 4 5 6 • Birth–3 yrs: Mary Rm
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 • Preschool & 4K: 4K Rm (105B)
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 • Kindergarten: Rm 202
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 • Gr 1: Rm 204
28 29 30 31 • Gr 2: Rm 203

• Gr 3: Philip Rm
• Gr 4: Peter Rm

Sunday School Classes FBB Faith Building Block • Gr 5: Mark Rm
Special Event Faith Building Block Lifted Up in Worship Pickup in classrooms (assumed)

unless by written arrangement 
with class leaders

Save time entering these dates!
Subscribe to this calendar at 1stlu.org/sundayschool

See reverse side for events listed by grade
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3-Yr Old Special Events 2nd Grade Special Events
Sun, Oct 15 Preschool FBB Class, 9:15am, Sun, Jan 7 2nd Gr FBB Class, 9:15am,

parents/guardians only parents/guardians only
Sun, Oct 22 Preschool FBB, kids & adults, 9:15am Sun, Jan 21 2nd Gr FBB, kids & adults, 9:15am
Sun, Oct 29 Preschool FBB, kids & adults, 9:15am Sun, Jan 28 2nd Gr FBB, kids & adults, 9:15am
Sun, Nov 5 Preschool FBB lifted up in worship Sun, Feb 4 2nd Gr FBB lifted up in worship

4K Special Events 3rd Grade Special Events
Sun, May 5 4K FBB Class, 9:15am, Sun, Sep 17 3rd Gr FBB Class, 9:15am,

parents/guardians only parents/guardians only
Sun, May 12 4K FBB, kids & adults, 9:15am Sun, Sep 24 3rd Gr FBB, kids & adults, 9:15am
Sun, May 19 4K FBB lifted up in worship Sun, Oct 1 3rd Gr FBB, kids & adults, 9:15am

Sun, Oct 15 3rd Gr FBB lifted up in worship

Kindergarten Special Events 4th Grade Special Events
Sun, Apr 7 Kindergrtn FBB Class, 9:15am, Sun, Feb 4 4th Gr FBB Class, 9:15am,

parents/guardians only parents/guardians only
Sun, Apr 21 Kindergrtn FBB, kids & adults, 9:15am Sun, Feb 18 4th Gr FBB, kids & adults, 9:15am
Sun, Apr 28 Kindergrtn FBB, kids & adults, 9:15am Sun, Feb 25 4th Gr FBB, kids & adults, 9:15am
Sun, May 5 Kindergrtn FBB lifted up in worship Sun, Mar 3 4th Gr FBB lifted up in worship

1st Grade Special Events 5th Grade Special Events
Sun, Nov 5 1st Gr FBB Class, 9:15am, Sun, Mar 3 5th Gr FBB Class, 9:15am,

parents/guardians only parents/guardians only
Sun, Nov 12 1st Gr FBB, kids & adults, 9:15am Sun, Mar 10 5th Gr FBB, kids & adults, 9:15am
Sun, Nov 19 1st Gr FBB, kids & adults, 9:15am Wed, Mar 27 5th Gr bake communion bread
Sun, Nov 26 1st Gr FBB lifted up in worship Thu, Mar 28 5th Gr FBB lifted up in worship

Faith Building Blocks
Throughout the year each age group will have a special “Faith Building Block” session in 
which parents or special adults are asked to attend class with their child. Most sessions 

last for a total of four weeks; the first class consists of parents/guardians only connecting 
with Pastor Stanton and other parents in the fellowship hall; the children at this time will 
attend Sunday School as usual. Weeks two and three are for the child and their parents/
guardians to attend together, sharing in conversation and growing together in faith. The 
fourth and final week, children will have a presence in worship in celebration of the Faith 

Building Block they have learned about.

Events by Grade


